Haree , Katie FIN:EX

From: Harper, Katie FIN:EX

Sent: Thursday, July 16, 2015 8:43 AM
To: Menzies, Brian FIN:EX

Subject: RE: Malaysia PM

Done like dinner.

From: Menzies, Brian FIN:EX

Sent: Thursday, July 16, 2015 8:39 AM
To: Harper, Katie FIN:EX

Subject: Fwd: Malaysia PM

Can you put the messaging below on to a page for MDj's qp

Brian Menzies, MA

Chief of Staff to

The Honourable Michael de Jong
Minister of Finance & House Leader
Government of British Columbia
Canada

Cell s.17

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Menzies, Brian FIN:EX" <Brian.Menzies@gov.bc.ca>

Date: July 16, 2015 at 7:01:10 AM PDT

To: "Mills, Shane LASS:EX" <Shane.Mills@leg.bc.ca>, "Southern, Evan PREM:EX"
<Evan.Southern@gov.bc.ca>, "Edwardson, Jamie GCPE:EX" <Jamie.Edwardson@gov.bc.ca>,
"Harper, Katie FIN:EX" <Katie.Harper@gov.bc.ca>, "Moy, Greg W FIN:EX"
<Greg.Moy(@gov.bc.ca>

Subject: Fwd: Malaysia PM

See below

Brian Menzies, MA

Chief of Staff to

The Honourable Michael de Jong
Minister of Finance & House Leader
Government of British Columbia
Canada

Cell s.17

Begin forwarded message:

From: <Brian.Menzies@gov.bc.ca>
Date: July 6, 2015 at 8:43:34 AM PDT
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To: Evan Southern <Evan.Southern@gov.bc.ca>, Ben Chin
<ben.chin@gov.be.ca>

Ce: Manjit Gill <Manjit.Gill@gov.be.ca>

Subject: Fwd: Malaysia PM

Talking points on Malaysian PM re accusation by AG $$$ funnelled to personal
account as reported in Wall Street journal this weekend.

From: Menzies, Brian FIN:EX

Sent: Monday, July 6, 2015 8:31 AM
To: Edwardson, Jamie GCPE:EX
Subject: Malaysia PM

We are not commenting on the internal governance of Malaysia.
There seems to be a process underway to examine these issues in
Malaysia.

Here in BC we are not spending taxpayers dollars on the LNG
facility. It's not our place to comment except to say the basis of
these complex agreements, which are now being made transparent
for public review, along with development of these projects under
BC and Canadian law, creates certainty for both the BC
government and the consortium of PNW for the next 25 years.

Brian Menzies, MA

Chief of Staff to

The Honourable Michael de Jong
Minister of Finance & House Leader
Government of British Columbia
Canada

s.17
Cell
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